
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO SOCIALISTA ITALIANO
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - LOCATELLI 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 6 

  2 - VERTEMATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  3 - MONOPOLI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - ANZALONE A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - ARPESELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - BERARDI RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - CELAURO EG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - CRISTADORO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - FEDI GIACO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - GORON KAWA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - LANA GIUSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - LOBOSCO FA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 13 - MARRA CLAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - MATARRESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - MORETTI OL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - PALEARI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - PECORA CAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - PELLEGRINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - PERLANGELI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - ROSSI MARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - SESIA FEDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 9 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO SOCIALISTA ITALIANO
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - LOCATELLI 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  2 - VERTEMATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  3 - MONOPOLI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - ANZALONE A 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - ARPESELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - BERARDI RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - CELAURO EG 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - CRISTADORO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - FEDI GIACO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - GORON KAWA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - LANA GIUSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - LOBOSCO FA 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 13 - MARRA CLAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - MATARRESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - MORETTI OL 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - PALEARI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - PECORA CAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - PELLEGRINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - PERLANGELI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - ROSSI MARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - SESIA FEDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 0 0 0 0 0 9 
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